Throat Diameter
Mounting Type
                Hole dimensions
                Bolt circle
Nominal Coverage
                Horizontal
                Vertical
Flare type
Material
Finish / Coating
Dimensions
                Height
                Width
                Depth
                Mount Depth
Baffle Cutout
                Diameter Circle
Net weight
WGP14-50PR
Professional Audio Waveguide
PRV Audio strives to manufacture the best drivers in the Professional Loudspeaker industry. Specifications are subject to change due to continuous product improvement - Rev: 03/19
KEY FEATURES
GE
N
ER
A
L
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
PRV AUDIO USA  (USA and Export)
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL
 PRV AUDIO BRAZIL (Brazilian Sales Only)
SAO LEOPOLDO, RS
 • 2” Throat
 • Bolt-on
 • Light weight
 • 45°x45° Nominal Coverage
2” (50.8mm)
Bolt On
O 0.31"
O 8 mm
4"
101.6mm
45°
45°
Exponential
Plastic (ABS)
White Painting
5.53" (140.5mm)
5.53" (140.5mm)
5.0" (127.0 mm)
5.0" (127.0m)
5.53" (140.5mm)
0.40 lb (0.18 kg)
O2.1"(53.7mm)
 5
.5
3
"(
1
4
0
.5
m
m
)
D3240Ti
D4400Ph
D4400Ti
D3220Ti
D3220Ph
D4400Ti-ND
D4400Ph-ND
5.0"(127.0 mm)
D3220Ti-ND
 5
.5
3
"(
1
4
0
.5
m
m
)